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Pos Nombre Club Tiempo
JUN-M (7) 45km 105m 14C

1 Lo6pez Suades Marc TONA BIKES Barcelona 25:29

2 Alvarez Gonzalez Marcos TREVINCA Orense 28:02

3 Ubeda Lopez Diego LORCA-O Murcia 31:32

4 Ponce Vilar José Francisco LORCA-O Murcia 36:06

5 Gutierrez Serrano Jorge COLMENAR Madrid 38:22

Chousa Esteban Enrique
Ferra Reinaldos Juan Francisco

SEN A-M (24)

1 Toll Clos David
2 Gracia Franco José Ignacio
3 Lopez Costoya Francisco Javier
4 Martinez Flor Alejandro
5 Morla Vanrell Josep
6 Bermejo Cristébal Jesus
7 Morcillo Laiz José Luis
8 Soria Miguel David
9 Corral Alonso Alberto
10 Breijo Martinez Yago
11 Marin Vargas Juan Francisco
12 Galan Gallego David
13 Font Pareja Sergi

Tarrés Villegas David
Taboada Pintor Alberto
Garcia Pardos Jorge
Olivar Roldan Aurelio Antonio
Fuente Sanchez Pedro
Mufioz Mérida Francisco Rafael
Mufiiz Gracia Abraham
nc Hallik (Estonian Nationa Margus
nc Malsroos ( Estonian Nat Lauri
nc Roose Riivo
nc Rae Arbo

VET A-M (22)

Combarro Gallego Juan
Abellan Ortin Juan Francisco
Benavente Martinez Luis

Fernandez Souto José Manuel
Barrera Tello Julio

Chas Gomez Roberto
Alvarez Estévez Enrique Luis
Casero Vidal Oscar

10 Carrién Guayta Juan Antonio
11 Algas Arnal Juan Ignacio

12 Balseiro Pérez José Antonio
13 Garcia Fernandez Pedro

14 Tari Alonso Jose Antonio

15 Pérez Andrés Miguel Angel

16 Vera Barcel6 Francisco Ginés

Coo~NoOUWNE

17 Tarancon Descalzo Juan Agustin

Martinez Gazquez Juan Francisco

T TRAGAME Madrid
LORCA-O Murcia

48km 110m 13C

GO-XTREM Girona

ASON Murcia

ADVENTURE ADDICT La Corufia
UPV-O Valencia

WAKHAN Huesca
RANDOBIKE Madrid
SOTOBOSQUE Madrid
PENA GUARA Huesca
FLUVIAL LUGO Lugo
GALLAECIA RAID La Corufia
SRK Granada

IMPERDIBLE Madrid

TONA BIKES Barcelona

COB Barcelona
ADVENTURE ADDICT La Corufia
PENA GUARA Huesca

T TRAGAME Madrid
IMPERDIBLE Madrid

ADN RAIDERSUR Malaga
IMPERDIBLE Madrid
ESTONIAN NATIONA Estonia
ESTONIAN NATIONA Estonia
FEDO Madrid

ESTONIAN NATIONA Estonia

45km 105m 14C

T TRAGAME Madrid
LORCA-O Murcia

T TRAGAME Madrid
LORCA-O Murcia

FLUVIAL LUGO Lugo

IBON Zaragoza

GALLAECIA RAID La Coruia
GALLAECIA RAID La Coruia
ALTAIR Badajoz

ADCON Castellon

RAID A CALAMOCHA Teruel
GALLAECIA RAID La Corufia
ADOL Sevilla
RAIDERMANIA Alicante
PENA GUARA Huesca
VILLENA-O Alicante

GODIH Albacete

Error en tarj.
Error en tarj.

22:31
22:48
23:16
23:53
24:04
24:07
25:35
26:10
26:58
27:45
28:00
28:48
32:24

Error en tarj.
Error en tarj.
Error en tarj.
Error en tarj.
Error en tarj.
Error en tarj.
Error en tarj.

20:24

20:45
Error en tarj.
Error en tarj.

22:42
22:46
24:22
29:05
30:22
30:31
31:40
31:59
32:19
32:29
33:08
33:41
34:48
35:20
36:04
37:25
41:31



Ara Tesa Javier
Villar Peruga José Antonio
nc Jones Norman

VET C-M (1)

1 Samper Garcia José

JUV-M (6)

1 Guijarro Llamas Adrian

2 Alvarez Brafia Martin Enrique
3 Lillo Caiiizares Sergio

4 Lopez Gonzélez Javier

5 Villalba Lorenzo Javier

Del Rio Cambil Miguel

SEN A-F (11)

Aguilera Viladomiu Monica

Lopez Eyo Tania

Delgado Gonzalez Maria Del Mar
Varela Yafez Ana

Juan Suérez Lidia

Poveda Navarro Ana Rosa
L6épez Chaves Carolina

~Nooah~,wWNPRE

Soler Puig Mar

Montes Villar Veronica

Esparza Mufioz Maria José
nc Cerna Jitka

PENA GUARA Huesca
GODIH Albacete
FPO-GAFANHORI Portugal

3,3km 80m 11C

VILLENA-O Alicante

3,3km 80m 11C

LORCA-O Murcia

GALLAECIA RAID La Corufia
SANT JOAN Alicante
ADVENTURE ADDICT La Coruia
TOLEDO-O Toledo

SRK Granada

45km 105m 14C

T TRAGAME Madrid
GALLAECIA RAID La Corufia
IES SABON La Corufia
BRIGANTIA La Corufia
RAIDERMANIA Alicante
CALASPARRA-O Murcia
RANDOBIKE Madrid

TONA BIKES Barcelona
ADVENTURE ADDICT La Coruia
LORCA-O Murcia

SRK Granada
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Pos Nombre Club Tiempo

VET A-M (22) 45km 105m 14C (cont.)
18 Fernandez Simén Francisco CALASPARRA-O Murcia 44:37
19 Sanchez Sanchez Jesus COLMENAR Madrid 45:10
Serrano Alcol Juan Carlos COLMENAR Madrid Error en tarj.
Orfiate Ruiz Diego MALVARICHE-O Murcia Abandona
Gomez Casillas Gregorio NAVALCAN-O Toledo Abandona

VET B-M (17) 43km 90m 13C

1 Alonso Checa Juan Jose COLMENAR Madrid 24:06
2 Selga Sanjose Josep WAKHAN Huesca 24:43
3 Chousa Alvarez Urbano T TRAGAME Madrid 27:02
4 Amores Fuste Julian SOTOBOSQUE Madrid 28:04
5 Martinez Garcia Fernando PENA GUARA Huesca 28:41
6 lzquierdo Macon Eugenio ALCON Leo6n 29:28
7 Pérez Garcia Miguel LOS CALIFAS Cordoba 30:57
8 Calderdn Barreiro Sebastian MALARRUTA Madrid 31:43
9 Bascones Huertas José Luis C.D.C.E.B.E. Madrid 32:07
10 Varela Lorenzo Francisco FLUVIAL LUGO Lugo 32:23
11 Gracia Espinosa José ASON Murcia 37:25
12 Méndez Sanchez José COC Barcelona 38:11
13 Almonacid Carbonell Fernando CORRECAMINOS Valencia 40:52
14 Martin Fernandez Nicolas Luis O-CARTAGENA Murcia 50:22

Error en tarj.
Error en tarj.
35:30

29:42

21:27
22:36
29:47
30:34
56:35

Error en tarj.

26:16
34:10
34:34
34:36
38:19
45:47
45:53

Error en tarj.
Error en tarj.
Error en tarj.

43:34
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Pos Nombre Club Tiempo
VET A-F (10) 44km 100m 13C

1 Isaba Aramendia Natalia ELERUT Cuenca 33:38

2 Felpeto Gonzélez Luisa FLUVIAL LUGO Lugo 37:24

3 Diaz Fuentes Micaela LORCA-O Murcia 39:30

4 Follana Neira Fernanda FLUVIAL LUGO Lugo 40:53

5 Para Martin Eva Maria MONTE EL PARDO Madrid 47:44

6 Alvarez Larrea Isabel Idoia ADCON Castellon 48:53

7 Robles Castro Raquel ADOL Sevilla 1:04:00

8 Garcia Gonzalez Yolanda GALLAECIA RAID La Coruiia 1:04:40

9 Magan Foncillas Piluca PENA GUARA Huesca 1:18:24

10 Morcillo Gonzalez Inés LORCA-O Murcia 1:18:42
VET B-F (3) 3,3km 80m 11C

1 Forniés Domeénech Merce COC Barcelona 41:32

2 Piedrafita Garcia Dolores PENA GUARA Huesca 59:30

Puyuelo Sanclemente Mar

JUV-F (2)

1 Martin Varo Paula
2 Rolland Llamas Adriana

PENA GUARA Huesca

29km 70m 9C

SRK Granada
SRK Granada

Error en tarj.

34:18
38:15



